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Seznam PLAMINEK SEVERACKU
Skolni rok 2022/23

ARCHALOUSOVA Vanesa
BENESOVA Eliska
BERANEK Ondfej
BROZOVA Ema
DEDKOVA Emma
DIVISOVA Katefina
DLABOLA Jaroslav
DOBYCHINA Daryna
DOLENSKA Isabel
DVORAKOVA Veronika
HOUSKOVA Marie
HUDCOVA Samanta
HULKA JiFi

HUSKOVA Eliska
CHARVATOVA Ella

JIN Xinyu

JOSIFKOVA Tereza
KAVANOVA Karolina
KAVKOVA Nela
MAKARYSHYN Ivan
MAURICOVA Julie
MICJAROVA Sofie
MOHROVA Michaela
NEMCOVA Katefina
PACLT Jonas
POLAKOVA Alice Eva
RIHOVA Adriana Lilly
SEDLAROVA Magdaléna
SCHNEIDEROVA Alzbéta
SLAMOVA Sara

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

SOMMEROVA Adéla
SOMMEROVA Anna
STEJSKAL Jakub
STOJKA Kamila
SASKOVA Antonie
SIDLOFOVA Lucie
TELEKESOVA Terezie
TOKAROVA Linda
TRISKOVA Jana
TURCIKOVA Karolina
VALENTIN Jana
VALKOVA Veronika
VALOUSKOVA Julie
VALOUSKOVA Magdaléna
VESELA Stella
ZITKOVA Barbora



